To: South Greensburg Community

From: South Greensburg Council and Mayor

When: May 11th, 2020 6:30 PM Eastern Standard Time

Topic: Borough of South Greensburg Council Meeting

Please click the link below to join the webinar or use the number to phone in: If you have not used Zoom before, it is recommended starting the download process fifteen (15) to thirty (30) minutes earlier than the meeting. If you have used Zoom already, we recommend joining five (5) to ten (10) minutes early prior to the start of the 6:30 PM meeting.

Topic: South Greensburg's Council Zoom Meeting

Time: May 11th, 2020 6:30 PM Easter Standard Time

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81487442830

Meeting ID: 814 8744 2830

Dial in by phone:

+1646-558-8656,

Meeting ID: 814 8744 2830

Please note that this broadcast will be placed online in video format after the meeting is over for later review of the public and is being actively recorded and moderated also while members of the community can join the session.